
14.10.2022 Friday 3:00 p.m.- 5:15 p.m. 3h

19.10.2022 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 2h

26.10.2022 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 2h

08.12.2022 Thursday 5:15 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. 3h

(CSM 100D)

14.10.2022 Friday 3:00 p.m.- 5:15 p.m. 3h

19.10.2022 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 2h

26.10.2022 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 2h

08.12.2022 Thursday 5:15 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. 3h

(CSM 100D)

21.10.2022 Friday 3:00 p.m.- 5:15 p.m. 3h

5.10.2022 Wednesday 3:30 p.m.- 5:00 p.m. 2h

12.10.2022 Wednesday 4:30 p.m.- 6:00 p.m. 2h

19.01.2023 Thursday 3:30 p.m.- 5:45 p.m. 3h

(CSM Lecture Hall)

21.10.2022 Friday 3:00 p.m.- 5:15 p.m. 3h

5.10.2022 Wednesday 3:30 p.m.- 5:00 p.m. 2h

12.10.2022 Wednesday 4:30 p.m.- 6:00 p.m. 2h

19.01.2023 Thursday 3:30 p.m.- 5:45 p.m. 3h

(CSM Lecture Hall)

4.11.2022 Friday 3:00 p.m.- 5:15 p.m. 3h

12.10.2022 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 2h

19.10.2022 Wednesday 4:45 p.m.- 6:15 p.m. 2h

20.12.2022 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.- 5:45 p.m. 3h

(CSM 100D)

Group 5

Group 4

Group 3

Group 2

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2/2 year: 4 semester:VII

winter semester 2022/2023

SEMINARS (10h)

Wiktoria Wronisz, MD (CSM)-3h
Group 1

Maciej Michalak, MD, PhD (MSWiA seminar room)-4h

Anna Żurada, MD, PhD (CSM 100D)-3h


